South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 04:53:36 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 3057 General Bill, By McGee, Altman, D. Owens and Knotts
Summary: Failure to appear in court to answer charge or indictment, offense of established; Crimes, Courts, Balil

A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 15, TITLE 17, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO BAILS AND
RECOGNIZANCES, BY ADDING SECTION 17-15-65 SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE OFFENSE OF WILFUL FAILURE TO
APPEAR IN COURT TO ANSWER THE CHARGE OR INDICTMENT AND TO PROVIDE PENALTIES.

12/06/00
12/06/00
01/09/01
01/09/01
02/01/01
02/07/01

02/21/01
02/21/01
02/21/01
02/22/01
02/27/01
02/27/01

House
House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-35

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
Requests for debate-Rep(s). F. Smith, Lee, Allen, Lloyd, Hosey, Rivers, Mack, R. Brown,
Sheheen, Coleman and Rutherford HJ-16

Amended HJ-19

Read second time HJ-23

Roll call Yeas-94 Nays-20 HJ-23

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14

Page 1 of 1



