## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 04:53:36 pm

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## H 3057 General Bill, By McGee, Altman, D. Owens and Knotts

**Summary:** Failure to appear in court to answer charge or indictment, offense of established; Crimes, Courts, Bail A BILL TO AMEND CHAPTER 15, TITLE 17, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO BAILS AND RECOGNIZANCES, BY ADDING SECTION 17-15-65 SO AS TO ESTABLISH THE OFFENSE OF WILFUL FAILURE TO APPEAR IN COURT TO ANSWER THE CHARGE OR INDICTMENT AND TO PROVIDE PENALTIES.

12/06/00	House	Prefiled
12/06/00	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-35
01/09/01	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-35
02/01/01	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
02/07/01	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). F. Smith, Lee, Allen, Lloyd, Hosey, Rivers, Mack, R. Brown,
		Sheheen, Coleman and Rutherford HJ-16
02/21/01	House	Amended HJ-19
02/21/01	House	Read second time HJ-23
02/21/01	House	Roll call Yeas-94 Nays-20 HJ-23
02/22/01	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
02/27/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-14
02/27/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-14